MOQHAKA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY VALUATION ROLL 20120107 - 20160630

Kroonstad Uitsig

Stand No

001054000060760000000000000
001054000060770000000000000
001054000060780000000000000
001054000060790000000000000
001054000060800000000000000
001054000060810000000000000
001054000060820000000000000
001054000060830000000000000
001054000060840000000000000
001054000060870000000000000
001054000060830000000000000
001054000060890000000000000
001054000060900000000000000
001054000060910000000000000
001054000060920000000000000
001054000060930000000000000
001054000060940000000000000
001054000060950000000000000
001054000060960000000000000
001054000060970000000000000
001054000060980000000000000
001054000060990000000000000
001054000061000000000000000
001054000061010000000000000
001054000061020000000000000
001054000061030000000000000
001054000061040000000000000
001054000061050000000000000
001054000061060000000000000
001054000061070000000000000
001054000061080000000000000
001054000061090000000000000
001054000061100000000000000
001054000061110000000000000
001054000061120000000000000
001054000061130000000000000
001054000061140000000000000
001054000061150000000000000
001054000061160000000000000
001054000061170000000000000

001054000061180000000000000

14 November 2012

Owner Name

VEM&M.I NTUKA

MM MAGWAZA

AE PIATER

HMM MARTINS

RB KLEINHANS

JJ PRINSLOO

JU BADENHORST

APM CLAASSEN

LC THOMPSON

RN JANSEN VAN VUREN
1J DE NECKER

PAJ CORDIER

AS BEZUIDENHOUT

W ZANDBERG

K&E&MS KAMBANIS
SM VAN DEN BERG

CE VAN DER MERWE
JH STEENKAMP

PAL COETZEE

TS TEKE

FM DU TOIT

BW PIETERSE

HH BOTHMA

SELE EDMS BPK&

E VAN AARDT(OLIVIER)
DG DREYER

IM KOBUOE

SJ MEYER

P KHOMOJONG

N & AP DE JAGER

JP LETHETSA

O] MOTAUNG (TWM 1727)
JA MEYER

HJ VAN ROOYEN

W BROOKS

MN TSUKE

JH ERASMUS

M SHERRIN

. MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
JEHOVA SE GETUIES

E DE BRUYN

‘Prop Cat
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES2
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
MUN
PW

RES1

Physical Addr
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
ARMSTRONG/PRONKS
TRAAT
PRONKSTRAAT
PRONKSTRAAT
PRONKSTRAAT
PRONKSTRAAT
PRONKSTRAAT
ARMSTRONG/PRONKS |
TRAAT
ARMSTRONG/ZANGWI

LLSTRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILLSTRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
SELE HOF
ARMSTRONGSTRAAT
ARMSTRONGSTRAAT
ARMSTRONGSTRAAT
ARMSTRONGSTRAAT
ARMSTRONGSTRAAT
ARMSTRONGSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTER/ARMSTRONGS
HENRY
DYTER/HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT 20

HALLSTRAAT

Street No

10

12

14

16

18

20

122

17

15

[13

11

11

[13

15

10

12

14

18

22

Size
579
579
579
579

579

654|

820

574

651

704

602

570

575

575

570

570

570

574

570

570

570

577

4851

600

600

574

574

570

570

575

575

570

570

856/

630

600

600

5664

4975

760,

MarketValue
440000
410000
520000
430000
420000
500000
480000
500000
500000
420000
600000
450000
460000
490000
400000
500000
500000
500000
500000
420000
440000
400000
500000

3600000
420000
500000
500000
400000
400000
420000
460000
380000
350000
380000
490000
260000
350000
300000
110000

1300000

440000
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Stand No

001054000061190000000000000
001054000061200000000000000
001054000061210000000000000
001054000061220000000000000
001054000061230000000000000
001054000061240000000000000
001054000061250000000000000
001054000061260000000000000
001054000061270000000000000
001054000061280000000000000
001054000061290000000000000
001054000061300000000000000
001054000061310000000000000
001054000061320000000000000
001054000061330000000000000
001054000061340000000000000
001054000061350000000000000
001054000061360000000000000
001054000061370000000000000
001054000061380000000000000
001054000061390000000000000
001054000061400000000000000
001054000061410000000000000
001054000061420000000000000
001054000061430000000000000
001054000061440000000000000
001054000061450000000000000
001054000061460000000000000
001054000061470000000000000
001054000061480000000000000
001054000061490000000000000
001054000061500000000000000
001054000061510000000000000
001054000061530000000000000
001054000061540000000000000
001054000061550000000000000
001054000061560000000000000
001054000061570000000000000
001054000061580000000000000
001054000061590000000000000
001054000061600000000000000
001054000061610000000000000
001054000061620000000000000

001054000061630000000000000

14 November 2012

Owner Name

CM VERMAAK

CF VAN NIEKERK
JHD FERREIRA

D DANIELL

MR KHUNYELIL

B SAAIMAN

MJ PRETORIUS
GM LE GRANGE
AJP BOTES

KJ MARITI

MG WESSELS (EC0870)
JJ PRINSLOO

JG STEYN

WA GERBER

LE ROUX

J STEYN

LTR MOFOKENG
PFJ SNYMAN

F & MM DU TOIT
SJ LEMPHANE
MS MANOTSHI
NF CONRADIE

AS STRYDOM

JP LOURENS

M SOTSHONGAYE
JP ROSSOUW

WJ DU PREEZ

JC DE BRUYN TRUSTEES
J NAUDE

JC DU PLESSIS

A LOMBARD

EC VAN STRAATEN
AS FERNANDES
M KOTZE (0914)
CN STEYN

E MOTSAPI

MS MOKATSANE
NJ TSHABALALA
JF VAN PLETZEN
C BENEKE

GJ BERGH

I DE VILLIERS
JG&NN VAN DEN HEEVER

EB DE BEER

Prop Cat
RES1
RES1
RESII
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RBSIIE
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RBSIIE
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1

RES1

Physical Addr Street No
HALLSTRAAT 24
HALLSTRAAT 26
HALLSTRAAT 28
HALLSTRAAT 30
HALLSTRAAT 32
HALLSTRAAT 34
HALLSTRAAT 136

HALL/JACOBSTRAAT 32

EKSTEENSTRAAT 1

HALL/HENRY 28
DYTERSTRAAT

HENRY 30
DYTERSTRAAT

HENRY 32
DYTERSTRAAT

STAND 6131
HENRY 36
DYTERSTRAAT

HENRY 38
DYTERSTRAAT

HENRY 40
DYTERSTRAAT

HENRY

DYTERSTRAAT 42
HENRY 44
DYTERSTRAAT

HENRY 50
DYTER/JACOBSTRAAT
JACOBSTRAAT 48
JACOBSSTRAAT 46
JACOBSSTRAAT 44
JACOBSSTRAAT 42
JACOBSSTRAAT 40
JACOBSSTRAAT 38
JACOBSSTRAAT 36
STAND 6145

H'A\LL/ EKSTEENSTRA 27
SéSTEENSTRAAT 25
EKSTEENSTRAAT 23
EKSTEENSTRAAT 21
EKSTEENSTRAAT 19
EKSTEENSTRAAT 17
EKSTEENSTRAAT 13
EKSTEENSTRAAT 11
EKSTEENSTRAAT 9
EKSTEENSTRAAT 7
EKSTEENSTRAAT 5
EKSTEENSTRAAT 3
HALLSTRAAT 11
HALLSTRAAT 9
HALL/EKSTEENSTRA 2
AT

EKSTEENSTRAAT 4

EKSTEENSTRAAT 6

Size

760

760

760

760

760

760

760

726

726

600

600

600

643

659

630

600

600

582

596

596

596

596

596

582

582

596

596

596

596

635

834

745

729

600

600

600

696

720

727

860

834

MarketValue
400000
450000
480000
600000
480000
410000
440000
600000
460000
430000
550000
320000
450000
370000
460000
400000
480000
500000
420000
330000
440000
400000
500000
250000
500000
430000
500000
500000
280000
500000
450000
420000
280000
560000
560000
430000
350000
420000
450000
500000
480000
580000
550000

350000
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Stand No

001054000061640000000000000
001054000061650000000000000
001054000061660000000000000
001054000061670000000000000
001054000061680000000000000
001054000061690000000000000
001054000061700000000000000
001054000061710000000000000
001054000061720000000000000
001054000061730000000000000
001054000061740000000000000
001054000061750000000000000
001054000061760000000000000
001054000061770000000000000
001054000061780000000000000
001054000077470000000000000
001057000061880000000000000
001057000061890000000000000
001057000061900000000000000
001057000061910000000000000
001057000061920000000000000
001057000061930000000000000
001057000061940000000000000
001057000061950000000000000
001057000061960000000000000
001057000061970000000000000
001057000061980000000000000
001057000061990000000000000
001057000062000000000000000
001057000062010000000000000
001057000062020000000000000
001057000062030000000000000
001057000062040000000000000
001057000062050000000000000
001057000062060000000000000
001057000062070000000000000
001057000062080000000000000
001057000062090000000000000
001057000062100000000000000
001057000062110000000000000
001054000077830000000000000
001054000077830000000000000
001054000077830000000000000

001054000077830000000000000

14 November 2012

Owner Name
DDV BRAND

DJ SERFONTEIN
JG VAN PLETZEN
GJ NIEMANN

MM MPHAHLELE
N CROZIER

JS COETZEE

LJ KEYSER

PM NYELELE

HS KONOPI

JD MEYER

BHA BOSHOFF

S SCHOEMAN

CJ VAN DALEN
S DE KOKER

KC SCHOEMAN
GA ROSSOUW
GC SCHOEMAN
TB KORO

ME LECOKO

MD KRUGER

NE NQEBISA

JJ PRINSLOO

JA PUTTER

GC MEYER

GC JORDAAN

JH VORSTER

PA JORDAAN

CJ JONKER

JWA WALKER (1814)
PJ WEIDEMAN
MH ROUX

DOW STAATAAT
JF GROBBELAAR
PJ DU PREEZ

GF VAN VUUREN
NM MASISI

JH GRIESEL

DJ STEMMET

. MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
. JOPICA TRUST
ASJ BAM

. JOPICA TRUST

JOPICA TRUST

Prop Cat
RES1
RES1
RESII
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RBSIIE
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
GRN
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RBSIIE
MUN
RES1
RES1
RES1

RES1

Physical Addr
EKSTEENSTRAAT
EKSTEENSTRAAT
EKSTEENSTRAAT
EKSTEENSTRAAT
EKSTEENSTRAAT
EKSTEENSTRAAT
EKSTEEN/HALLSTRA
AT

HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
HALLSTRAAT
EKSTEENSTRAAT

HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
JACOBS/HENRY
DYTERSTRAAT
PRONKSTRAAT

PRONKSTRAAT
PRONKSTRAAT

PRONKSTRAAT

Street No

8

10

12

14

16

18

29

27

25

23

21

19

17

15

13

15

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

999

999

999

Size
777

680

901

901

605

842

960

803

873

928

846

1242

1133

1144

1135

1139

1144

1148

1153

1227

1200

1196

1156

1144

1144

1148

1163

1177

1199

1229

1227

1199

1170

1149

1399

94

94

21

94

MarketValue
440000
440000
400000
450000
300000
420000
440000
440000
300000
430000
380000
400000
455000
330000
560000
550000
650000
420000
420000
500000
470000
430000
540000
540000
540000
500000
560000
620000
680000
440000
440000
500000
500000
440000
470000
470000
460000
470000
470000

80000
350000
350000

60000

350000
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Stand No

001054000077830000000000000
001054000077830000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000
001054000060750000000000000

001054000060750000000000000

14 November 2012

Owner Name

JOPICA TRUST

BEHEERLIGGAAM JOPICA MEENTHUIS

GJ JONKER

1J HAARHOFF

WJ BRITS

JJ BRUWER
RIDUP+CY MEYER
LA VISAGIE

H SEVENSTER

SC JONKER

SAE VAN DER VYVER
7 KRUGER

JP INGRAM

BOUVEST 2358CC

BP PIETERSE (DS)

J MAHNE

PJ JANSE VAN RENSBURG
MJ STEYN

MJ STEYN

. BEHEERLIGGAAM PONDA ROSA

Prop Cat
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1

RES1

Physical Addr

PRONKSTRAAT

ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT
ZANGWILL STRAAT

ZANGWILL STRAAT

Street No Size

1 94

1450

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

330

146

9999 2606

MarketValue
350000
1
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
470000
800000
470000

1
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